
First Name Last Name Wexner Heritage Cohort Years in the 
Program

City, State Email Cell Number Arrival Date Arrival Time Flight Number

David Arfin San Francisco 3 1996-1998 Palo Alto, CA david@nine.energy (650) 906-8446 15-Jan-24 02:20 PM LY26

Norman Atkins Metrowest 08 2008-2010 New York, NY Atkins.norman@gmail.com (973) 919-2046 4-Jan-24

Sue Borison Cleveland 05 2005-2007 Beachwood,OH susanborison@gmail.com (216) 533-1512 10-Jan-24 01:30 PM LY16

Dan Borison Sue Borison spouse Beachwood,OH Danborison@gmail.com (216) 401-2677 10-Jan-24 01:30 PM LY16

Tobey Borus Denver 08 2008-2010 Denver, CO tborus@gmail.com (617) 283-8030 15-Jan-24 02:50AM LY 336

Marc Bridge Seattle 19 2019-2021 Seattle, WA mdbridge@gmail.com (206) 660-1974 15-Jan-24 08:55 AM FZ1549

Lisa Buber Greater Metrowest NJ 15 2015-2017 South Orange, NJ buber.lisa@gmail.com (201) 650-6919 1/15/24 7:20 AM LY 004

Harris Devor Philadelphia 1 1991-1993 Philadelphia, PA hdevor@friedmanllp.com (215) 620-3800 15-Jan-24 7:20 AM LY 004

Debra Devor Harris Devor spouse Philadelphia, PA debldevor@aol.com (215) 620-3801 15-Jan-24 6:35 AM LY 10

Laurie Earp East Bay 10 2010-2012 Oakland, CA laurieearp27@gmail.com (510) 418-2354 15-Jan-24 01:50 PM LY 6

Miriam Friedman Seattle 19 2019-2021 Skokie, IL miriamot@gmail.com (917) 239-4360 11-Jan

Jonathan Friedman Miriam Friedman spouse Skokie, IL designjon@gmail.com (773) 791-0759 11-Jan

Asher Gaffney New York 4 2002-2004 New Rochelle, NY asherg@gouldlp.com 914-602-3008 15-Jan-24 07:20 AM LY4

Shira Goodman Philadelphia 16 2016-2018 Dresher, PA shiraglaw@gmail.com (215) 680-1163 15-Jan-24 6:35 AM LY28

Dan Goodman Chicago 17 2017-2019 Chicago, IL dgoodman82@gmail.com (847) 682-3868 14-Jan-24 03:15 PM UA9120

Stephen Grynberg Los Angeles 09 2009-2011 Santa Monica, CA sgryny@me.com (310) 480-1794 15-Jan-24 4:05pm LH 680

Bruce Kafenbaum New York Skadden 1992-1994 Great Neck, NY bruce@bikequities.com (516) 532-2900 15-Jan-24 6:35 AM LY 10

Sandi Kafenbaum Bruce Kafenbaum spouse Great Neck, NY Skafenbaum@gmail.com (516) 526-2600 15-Jan-24 6:35 AM LY 10

Joelle Kaufman San Francisco 11 2011-2013 Burlingame, CA joellegk@gmail.com (650) 392-5527 15-Jan-24 6:35 AM LY28

Eyal Levit New York RSJ 16 2016-2018 Brooklyn, NY Eyallevit@gmail.com (917) 868-5112 15-Jan-23 07:20 AM LY 004

Juan Mesa-Freydell New York 1 2011-2003 New York, NY jmesa@aol.com (917) 287-3432 12-Jan-24 LY26

Wendy Platt Newberger Chicago I-99 1999-2001 Chicago, IL wnewberger@crown-chicago.com (312) 953-0791 14-Jan-24 02:45 PM OS 857

David Portman Columbus 00 2000-2002 Columbus, OH DPortman@sermonixpharma.com (614) 582-6849 15-Jan-24 08:00 AM LY18

Miriam Portman David Portman spouse Columbus, OH mportman@sermonixpharma.com (614) 361-0552 15-Jan-24 08:00 AM LY18

Matt Rich Denver 14 2014-2016 Niwot, CO mrbalfour24@protonmail.com (720) 840-5595 15-Jan-24 01:30 PM LY16

Irina Roller New York RSJ 16 2016-2018 New York, NY irina@nycspecialeducation.com (917) 656-6636 12-Jan-24 2:40pm LY0338

David Shenassa Los Angeles Endeavor 1997-1999 Los Angeles, CA dshenassa@gmail.com (310) 576-8785 14-Jan-24 2:50:00 AM AU 859

Sara Star Chicago I-99 1999-2001 Chicago, IL sstar@crown-chicago.com (312) 953-7888 15-Jan-24 6:35 AM LY 10

Michael Tarlowe Seattle 19 2019-2021 Sammamish, WA tarlowe@yahoo.com (206) 354-8342 15-Jan-24 7am LY 18

Alan Woronoff Shira Goodman spouse Dresher, PA bigalw@umich.edu 215-680-0133 15-Jan-24 6:35 AM LY28

Ariel Zaurov Irina Roller spouse New York, NY arizaurov@gmail.com (917) 246-7455 12-Jan-24 2:40pm LY0338

Angie Atkins Director, WHP Alumni New York, NY aatkins@wexner.net (973) 901-2242 4-Jan

Rabbi Jay Moses Vice President Columbus, OH jmoses@wexner.net (917) 294-0499 11-Jan


